



**PARIS GOURMET**  
Specialty Food Importer



**Item  
Number**

PA7232

### Savory Mini Cone

2.87"H x 1.1"W Prebaked tart shell in cone form.

#### Ingredients List:

Wheat flour, sugar, coconut oil, almond powder, salt, rye flour, tapioca starch, soy lecithin, baking soda, garlic powder, black pepper powder, cocoa butter, glucose syrup, vegetable oil, malt dextrin, natural vanilla extract, salt.

Country of Origin:  
Philippines

Nutrient	Per 100g
Calories per 100 gram serving	254
Calories from Fat	118
Total Fat in grams	13
Saturated Fat in grams	7
Trans Fat in grams	0
Cholesterol in milligrams	20
Sodium in milligrams	125
Total Carbohydrates in grams	31
Dietary Fiber in grams	1
Total Sugars in grams	9
Includes Added Sugars in grams	
Protein in grams	4
Vitamin D in IU	
Calcium in milligrams	0
Iron in milligrams	
Potassium in milligrams	90

#### Usage

##### Applications

To be filled and decorated as you wish.

##### Directions

Ready to use.

#### Handling

##### Storage

Dry and cool (68-72°F, 20-22°C)

##### After Opening

### Paris Gourmet of New York

145 Grand Street  
Carlstadt, NJ 07072

1-800-PASTRY-1

[www.ParisGourmet.com](http://www.ParisGourmet.com)

Information subject to change without notice.



# PARIS GOURMET

Specialty Food Importer

Unit Information	
Packaging	63 Pieces per Cardboard Carton
Unit Weight Format	Fixed
Net Weight	1.4 lb.
Gross Weight	1.5 lb.
Dimensions (L x W x H, Inches)	16 x 12.5 x 4.5
Cube	0.52083

Case Information	
Units Per Case	63
Net Weight (Lb.)	1.4
Gross Weight (Lb.)	1.5
Dimensions (L x W x H, Inches)	16 x 12.5 x 4.5
Cube	0.52083

Palletization	
Cases per Layer	9
Layers per Pallet	19
Cases per Pallet	171

**Paris Gourmet of New York**  
 1-800-PASTRY-1  
[www.ParisGourmet.com](http://www.ParisGourmet.com)  
 Information subject to change without notice.

Savory Mini Cone	PA7232
------------------	--------

Product Certifications			
Certified Kosher		Gluten Free	
Certified Organic		GMO Free	
Trans Fat Free	✓	Certified Vegan	
Vegetarian	✓	DOA	
AOC		Fair Trade	

Allergen Information			
(Check mark indicates the presence of that allergen and a blank box indicates NO allergen. Please call for further verification.)			
Wheat, rye, barley, oats	✓	Nuts and their products	✓
Crustacea and their products		Peanuts and their products	
Egg and egg products		Soybeans and their products	✓
Fish and fish products		Royal Jelly	
Milk and milk products		Bee pollen	
Sesame Seeds and their products	✓	Propolis	

Dates	
Format	US
On Unit	✓
On Case	✓
Type	Best Before
Notes	

UPC Case Barcode

UPC Unit Barcode



EAN Barcode